
College and Sixth Form Open Events 2016-17

College / Sixth Form Website address Day Date Month Year Time start Time finish

CEMAST (Fareham College) www.fareham.ac.uk/cemast Saturday 24 September 2016 10:00 14:00

Thursday 29 September 2016 17:00 20:00

Thursday 24 November 2016 17:00 20:00

Thursday 2 February 2017 17:00 20:00

Thursday 27 April 2017 17:00 20:00

Fareham College www.fareham.ac.uk Tuesday 27 September 2016 17:00 20:00

Wednesday 28 September 2016 17:00 20:00

Barton Peveril College www.barton-peveril.ac.uk Wednesday 5 October 2016 17:30 20:30

Thursday 6 October 2016 17:30 20:30

Thursday 4 May 2017 17:30 20:30

Eastleigh College www.eastleigh.ac.uk/ Thursday 20 October 2016 16:30 19:30

Wednesday 23 November 2016 16:30 19:30

Bay House 6th Form www.bayhouse.hants.sch.uk/sixth-formThursday 10 November 2016 17:30 20:30

St Vincent College www.stvincent.ac.uk Wednesday 12 October 2016 17:30 20:30

Tuesday 15 November 2016 17:30 20:30

Tuesday 25 April 2017 17:30 20:30

Havant Sixth Form College www.havant.ac.uk Wednesday 5 October 2016 18:00 20:30

Thursday 6 October 2016 18:00 20:30

Wednesday 1 March 2017 18:00 20:30

South Downs College www.southdowns.ac.uk Wednesday 5 & 6 October 2016 18:00 20:00

This information is correct at the time of going to print. Before attending any open event, please confirm the 

date(s) and times with the college or sixth form.
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